BROADBAND PROPAGATION
Antenna Design & Supply
                                                                              Phone:          (08) 8388 8132
1-3 Adelaide Rd. Echunga                                    Fax:             .(08) 8388 8536
PO Box 529 Echunga                                           Intl.Phone:  .(618) 8388 8132
South Australia. 5153                                           Intl.Fax:       (618) 8388 8536
                                         E-mail: sales@broadbandpropagation.com
ABN: 47 143 178 438       Web: www.broadbandpropagation.com

Compliance:     ROHS Compliant
Applicable standards:       IEC60169-1, IEC60169-16
Ordering Codes
BPSA-BNC-230  BNC Connector, DC to 2 GHz, 400 Watts Power Rating
BPSA-UHF-230  UHF Connector, DC to 1 GHz, 400 Watts Power Rating
BPSA-UHF-600  UHF Connector, DC to 1 GHz, 2000 Watts Power Rating
BPSA-N-230  N Connector, DC to 2.5 GHz,   400 Watts Power Rating
BPSA-N-600  N Connector, DC to 2.5 GHz,   2000 Watts Power Rating